
Show #910749 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh93.00

2 404 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms Taylor N Helms93.00

3 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker76.00

4 321 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars74.00

5 296 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla71.50

6 307 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer71.00

7 295 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes71.00

8 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson64.50

9 424 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay64.00

10 331 Fiddy Shades Of Rey Nelle Murphy NELLE MURPHY60.00

11 302 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson56.00

12 298 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins55.50

13 380 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements Balance Ranch55.50

14 272 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Westerman Mandy L Harris45.00

15 290 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser45.00

16 333 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett Christi Pritchett44.00

17 273 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir43.00

18 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz41.00

19 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough40.00

20 293 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood39.00

21 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks JODY WILSON BROOKS37.00

22 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine33.00

23 336 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard TATUM WILLARD31.00

24 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker Becky Walker30.00

25 267 Gus Trisha Price Trisha Price17.00



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms 78.50 Taylor N Helms26.00

2 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 77.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker25.00

3 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 77.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh24.00

4 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 76.50 Kathleen M Grayson23.00

5 296 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 75.00 Jayne E Iffla22.00

6 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 75.00 Patricia Stieglitz21.00

7 380 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 74.50 Balance Ranch19.50

7 298 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 74.50 Joni Watkins19.50

9 307 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 74.50 Roy Fischer18.00

10 295 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 73.50 Peggy Hughes17.00

11 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine 73.00 Kelsey Delaplaine16.00

12 321 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars15.00

13 302 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson14.00

14 293 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 73.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood13.00

15 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 72.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough12.00

16 331 Fiddy Shades Of Rey Nelle Murphy 72.00 NELLE MURPHY11.00

17 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 71.50 Becky Walker10.00

18 272 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Westerman 70.50 Mandy L Harris9.00

19 273 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 70.50 Robert Muir8.00

20 424 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 70.50 Nikki L McKay7.00

21 290 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.50 V Diane Hiser6.00

22 336 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 70.00 TATUM WILLARD5.00

23 333 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 69.50 Christi Pritchett4.00

24 267 Gus Trisha Price 66.50 Trisha Price3.00

25 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 63.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS2.00

OP3+ 26 328 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 42.50 Oteka Gibson1.00



Show #910749 (Rick Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh26.00

2 404 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms 73.00 Taylor N Helms25.00

3 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker24.00

4 333 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 72.00 Christi Pritchett23.00

5 321 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars22.00

6 307 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Roy Fischer21.00

7 331 Fiddy Shades Of Rey Nelle Murphy 71.00 NELLE MURPHY20.00

8 296 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 70.00 Jayne E Iffla18.50

8 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.00 Kathleen M Grayson18.50

10 302 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.00 Julie Swanson17.00

11 424 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 70.00 Nikki L McKay16.00

12 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 69.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough15.00

13 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS14.00

14 290 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 69.50 V Diane Hiser13.00

15 295 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 69.00 Peggy Hughes12.00

16 272 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Westerman 69.00 Mandy L Harris11.00

17 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 68.50 Becky Walker10.00

18 293 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 68.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood9.00

19 380 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 68.00 Balance Ranch8.00

20 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 66.50 Patricia Stieglitz7.00

21 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine 64.50 Kelsey Delaplaine6.00

22 336 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 63.50 TATUM WILLARD5.00

OP1 23 298 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins4.00

OP1 24 273 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.50 Robert Muir3.00

OP1 25 267 Gus Trisha Price 66.50 Trisha Price2.00

DQ 352 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 0.00 Danielle Ezer0.00



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 74.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars25.00

2 404 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms 74.00 Taylor N Helms24.00

3 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh23.00

4 302 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson22.00

5 295 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 72.50 Peggy Hughes21.00

6 290 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 72.50 V Diane Hiser20.00

7 331 Fiddy Shades Of Rey Nelle Murphy 72.50 NELLE MURPHY19.00

8 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson18.00

9 424 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 72.00 Nikki L McKay17.00

10 296 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.50 Jayne E Iffla16.00

11 273 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir15.00

12 380 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 71.00 Balance Ranch14.00

13 333 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 71.00 Christi Pritchett13.00

14 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 70.50 Patricia Stieglitz12.00

15 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 70.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough11.00

16 298 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins10.00

17 293 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood9.00

18 336 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 69.50 TATUM WILLARD8.00

19 307 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 69.00 Roy Fischer7.00

20 272 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Westerman 68.00 Mandy L Harris6.00

21 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 67.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS5.00

22 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 67.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker4.00

23 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 66.50 Becky Walker3.00

24 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine 62.50 Kelsey Delaplaine2.00

OP3+ 25 267 Gus Trisha Price 29.00 Trisha Price1.00



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 76.50 Roy Fischer25.00

2 424 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 75.50 Nikki L McKay24.00

3 327 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker23.00

4 298 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 74.00 Joni Watkins22.00

5 295 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 73.00 Peggy Hughes21.00

6 414 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh20.00

7 272 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Westerman 72.50 Mandy L Harris19.00

8 404 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms 72.50 Taylor N Helms18.00

9 273 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir17.00

10 402 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 72.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS16.00

11 296 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 72.00 Jayne E Iffla15.00

12 380 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 72.00 Balance Ranch14.00

13 336 TAMU Instant Risk Tatum Willard 71.50 TATUM WILLARD13.00

14 321 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars12.00

15 267 Gus Trisha Price 70.50 Trisha Price11.00

16 331 Fiddy Shades Of Rey Nelle Murphy 70.50 NELLE MURPHY10.00

17 384 Thetroublewithginger Kelsey Delaplaine 68.50 Kelsey Delaplaine9.00

18 293 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 68.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood8.00

19 316 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 67.50 Becky Walker7.00

20 290 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 67.00 V Diane Hiser6.00

21 379 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 66.00 Kathleen M Grayson5.00

22 333 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 64.00 Christi Pritchett4.00

23 302 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 63.00 Julie Swanson3.00

24 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 62.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough2.00

25 405 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 52.50 Patricia Stieglitz1.00


